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Here you will find the menu of Allenstown Pizza Market in Allenstown. At the moment, there are 29 dishes and
drinks on the menu.
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Pasta

PASTA WITH SAUCE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Starters

EXTRA PITA BREAD

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Lunch
CHICKEN FINGER SALAD

Appetizers

JALAPENO POPPERS WITH RANCH

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Modifiers

ADD EXTRA MEAT

Shareables

BREADSTICKS WITH GARLIC

$8.0

$8.5

$0.9

$9.7

$8.5

$1.8

$1.2

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $16.1

German Specialties

FRIKADELLE

Cocktail

MARGARITA $16.1

Bella Flatbreads

GENOA

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE $0.6

$17.0

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA

Uncategorized
ADD FETA CHEESE $1.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER
BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

BUFFALO WINGS $9.4
BUFFALO FINGERS $9.4

Extras

EXTRA PITA $2.1
EXTRA SAUCE $0.9
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Snacks

BREADSTICKS
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

EXTRA DRESSING
ADD FETA

Sandwiches
MEATBALL SUB
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
B.L.T.

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BLAZIN HOT WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used
SPINACH

TUNA

CHEESE

Salads

CHEF SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

$8.5
$8.5

$0.9

$0.6

$17.0

$16.4
$9.7
$9.4

$16.4

$9.4
$9.4
$7.4

TUNA SALAD

JULIENNE SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN KABOB SALAD

$9.4
$9.4
$8.5
$9.7

BUFFALO OR BBQ FINGER SALAD $10.3

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BREAD

TURKEY

SALAD

DESSERTS

PANINI

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
CHICKEN

MEAT

PIZZA

Pizza
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS,
MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR
EGGPLANT

PLAIN CHEESE
CHEF'S PIZZA
GRECIAN DELIGHT
PEPPERONI PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA
EACH TOPPING
WHITE PIZZA

$16.1

$17.0

$9.4

$10.4
$17.0
$16.3

$2.1
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Allenstown Pizza Market

43 Allenstown Rd, Allenstown I- Opening Hours:

03275-1812, United States Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
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