



https://menuweb.menu 43 Allenstown Rd, Allenstown I-03275-1812, United States +16034858100









Pasta Pasta WITH SAUCE	\$8.0	Artisan Pizzas	\$16.1
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		German Specialties	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Cocktail MARGARITA	\$16.1
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.5	Bella Flatbreads GENOA	\$17.0
Starters EXTRA PITA BREAD	\$0.9	Sides EXTRA CHEESE	\$0.6
Wrap THE ITALIAN WRAP		Mixed Specialties BAKLAVA	
Lunch CHICKEN FINGER SALAD	\$9.7	Uncategorized ADD FETA CHEESE	\$1.5
Appetizers JALAPENO POPPERS WITH RANCH Vegetarian Subs	\$8.5	Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER BOTTLED WATER	
ITALIAN SUB		Entrées BUFFALO WINGS	\$9.4
Modifiers ADD EXTRA MEAT	\$1.8	BUFFALO FINGERS Extras	\$9.4 \$9.4
Shareables BREADSTICKS WITH GARLIC	\$1.2	EXTRA PITA EXTRA SAUCE	\$2.1 \$0.9

Snacks		TUNA SALAD	\$9.4
BREADSTICKS	\$8.5	JULIENNE SALAD	\$9.4
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.5	GREEK SALAD	\$8.5
		CHICKEN KABOB SALAD	\$9.7
Side Dishes		BUFFALO OR BBQ FINGER SALAD	\$10.3
EXTRA DRESSING	\$0.9	TI T 06 D: 1	
ADD FETA	\$0.6	These Types Of Dishe	S
		Are Being Served	
Sandwiches		BREAD	
MEATBALL SUB		TURKEY	\$16.1
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		SALAD	
B.L.T.	\$17.0	DESSERTS	
Ola: alasas		PANINI	
Chicken		CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$17.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.4	CHICKEN	
BLAZIN HOT WINGS	\$9.7	MEAT	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.4	PIZZA	
CHICKEN WINGS Restaurant Category	\$9.4	PIZZA Pizza	
	\$9.4		
Restaurant Category	\$9.4	Pizza	
Restaurant Category DESSERT	\$9.4	PIZZA HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR	\$9.4
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN	\$9.4	PIZZA HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT	·
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN	\$9.4	PIZZA HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE	\$10.4
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used	\$9.4 \$16.4	PIZZA HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH		Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT	\$10.4
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH TUNA		Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH TUNA		Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT PEPPERONI PIZZA VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH TUNA CHEESE		Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT PEPPERONI PIZZA VEGETARIAN PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH TUNA CHEESE Salads	\$16.4	Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT PEPPERONI PIZZA VEGETARIAN PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA ITALIAN PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0 \$16.3
Restaurant Category DESSERT VEGETARIAN ITALIAN Ingredients Used SPINACH TUNA CHEESE Salads CHEF SALAD	\$16.4 \$9.4	Pizza HAWAIIAN PIZZA VEGGIE PIZZA PASTA WITH MEATBALLS, MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT PLAIN CHEESE CHEF'S PIZZA GRECIAN DELIGHT PEPPERONI PIZZA VEGETARIAN PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.4 \$17.0

Allenstown Pizza Market

43 Allenstown Rd, Allenstown I-03275-1812, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-20:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30

Made with Menu